No FrillsAll Thrills5 MileTrail Run 5 Mile

Age Group Results
March 20, 2010

Results By Gary Olsen
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Pl ace Nane
1 Todd Kel ly

Pl ace Nanme
1 M a Rose

Pl ace Nane
1 Jack \Wal sh

Pl ace Nanme

Amanda Hi ggi ns
Aubr ey Hi ggins
Enily Dunn
Carrie \Warner
Ki eara Carrol
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Pl ace Nane
1 Jamal Faki h
2 Josh Her beck

3 Jacob Deaven
Pl ace Nane
1 Ana Bui a
2 El i zabet h O enzek
3 Jill Piaseck
4 Diana H lton
5 Ashl ee Crawford
6 Katie Johns
Pl ace Nane

1 Philip Corun

Overall Female Open Winners

Bib No Age Overal

198 39 9

Overall Male Open Winners

Bib No Age Overal |

125 27 1

Overall Female MastersWinners

Bib No Age Overal |

42 44 12

Overall Male MastersWinners

Bib No Age Overal

196 48 2
Female 14 & Under

Bib No Age Overal

126 10 207

Male 14 & Under

Bib No Age Overal

209 12 43

Female 15- 19

Bib No Age Overal

165 15 28

166 17 36

191 18 117

190 19 155

67 17 208

Male15-19

Bib No Age Overal

151 17 19

132 18 55

102 15 121

Female20 - 24

Bib No Age Overal

21 22 18

104 21 90

223 24 181

34 24 186

65 24 198

123 24 204

Male 20 - 24

Bib No Age Overal

200 23 80

39: 27
46:12
51:41

:05: 04

37:07
40: 56
46: 37

42: 28

Pace
7:06/ M

Pace
5:36/ M

Pace
7:18/ M

Pace
6:41/ M

Pace
12:58/M

Pace
7:58/M

Pace
7:37'M
7:53/M
9:14/ M

10: 20/ M
13: 01/ M

Pace
7:25/'M
8:11/ M
9:19/ M

Pace
7:22I M
8:35/ M

11:11/ M
11: 21/ M
12: 03/ M
12: 36/ M

Pace
8:30/M
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Nane
Stefanie Perri
Jessica Murray
Jul i e Anderson
Sarah Prochaska
Heat her Haaral a
Ki mberly Ake
Jacquel i ne Szal anski
Kristen Ham|ton
M a Chil man

Nane
Joe Jankowsk
Chri st opher Roper
David O ark
Tosi n Aki nnusuru
M ke Wbods
CQuy Di akow
Joshua Johnson
Chris Potterpin
Dustin Bosscher
Joel Nagel
Ryan Vi ckers

Nane
St ephani e Kapanowski
Sar ah Cooki nham
Kar | een Kudej
Jill Adans
Arel i a Moshi er
Sarah Townsend
Andr ea Kong
Sharon Terl ep
Mel i ssa Laine
Jenni fer Onofray
Jodi e Haberkorn
Suzy Francoeur
Erin Zahnow
Meghann Bruder
Jami e Pirochta
Mary St oi nski
Al'lison Larson
Dani el | e Canpbel |

Nane
Matt Car penter
Dan McCuire
David Tatt
Bruce Mayrand
Ni chol as Deren
Bruce Anderson
Adam Haber kor n
Ni ck M nni ck
Jeffrey Conway
Zachary Branigan
Dani el MCully
M chael Onofray
Ryan McKi ndl es
Brent Pirochta
Chuck Zahnow
Francis Kern
Jeff Burton

Nane

Nachi ko Hirato
Ahni e Jacobson

St ephani e Beckhorn
El ai ne Hodder
Mechel | e Kuchar
Lea Vananberg
Kelly Fedel e

Female 25 - 29

Bib No Age Overal
140 25 31
162 25 64
144 27 99
117 29 139
228 29 148

47 28 158
112 29 172
122 29 173
29 27 174
Male 25 - 29
Bib No Age Overal
22 27 6
139 27 24
221 25 25
60 29 29
127 26 35
147 28 44
90 29 46
50 27 83
211 29 100
150 29 101
230 28 138
Female 30 - 34

Bib No Age Overall
177 31 32
197 34 65

63 33 86
131 32 96
62 30 98
159 31 107
58 33 109
142 31 110
25 33 112
178 31 125
135 33 129
105 32 132
137 30 145
146 31 159
219 30 167
106 33 168
213 33 176
15 30 191

Male 30 - 34

Bib No Age Overall

116 32 3
69 34 4
55 30 7
64 30 16

118 32 22

119 32 26

136 34 33

100 34 52

107 34 53

8 32 62

212 34 68

179 32 72

141 31 124

164 30 140

138 33 144
23 32 157

130 32 205

Female 35 - 39
Bib No Age Overal
70 38 39

129 35 45
86 39 51

207 39 59

156 36 75
43 39 92

180 39 108

124
150
100
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Pace

145/ M
122/ M
144/ M
154/ M
113/ M
10:
10:
10:
10:

23/ M
53/ M
55/ M
55/ M

Pace

146/ M

32/ M
34/ M
41/ M
52/ M
59/ M
00/ M
32/ M
46/ M
46/ M
54/ M

Pace

145/ M
1 23/M
134/ M

39/ M
43/ M
54/ M
56/ M
02/ M

107/ M
125/ M
136/ M
:39/M
105/ M
126/ M
148/ M
149/ M
101/ M
:31/M

Pace

144/ M
145/ M
146/ M

22/ M
32/ M
35/ M
46/ M
07/ M
08/ M
18/ M

124/ M
126/ M
:23/M
155/ M
:05/M
122/ M
136/ M

Pace

55/ M
59/ M
05/ M
15/ M
26/ M
37/ M
55/ M
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15
16
17
18
19
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Deni se Dashner
Dayl e O Keefe
Sara Johnson

Paul a Vander nuss
Mel anie Catternol e
Dani el | e Gonzal ez
Debbi e Hi ggi ns
Anni e Brockschmi dt
Sandy Law

Leni ce Antoinette
Natalie Catt

Hei di Ernst

Nane
Hugh Sral | wood
Brian Perron
Nei | Humann
Onen Keat on
Larry Laverty
Phillip Kozl owski
Dave McCal
Brian Lassaline
Jim Mel drum
James Par khust
Geg Gay

Nane
Col | een Deaven
Lori Lindstrom
M chel | e Madden
Maria G stinger
Lori Garner
N na Wiittle
d oria Cuerra-Bi egen
Mari a Jasi nski
Heat her Soenksen
Meegan McRoberts
Terri Sal as
Ther esa Rosenbr ook
Patti Crow ey- Harpenau

Nane
Mark Vi ergutz
M ke Larson
Ri chard Sudz
Rich Marr
John McRoberts
St eve Jordan
Bill MEvoy
Russ Nuf fer
M ke Argue
Harol d Higgins
Ni ckol as But kevi ch
Paul Bays

Nane
Krys Brish
Sandy Har as
Di ane Conzal es
Kat hy Bohnsack
Patricia Thornburg
Kat hl een Erz
Lisa Reilly
Carol Peterson
M eko I naba
Debra Mal com
Janni e Teitel baum
Christina Harris
Virginia Carroll
Dawn Cuddi e

183 39 114
224 36 115
226 36 119

7 36 126

114 39 156

35 35 162

168 39 163
145 39 193
184 35 194

13 39 197

57 36 206

84 38 212

Male 35 - 39

Bib No Age Overal
28 39 15

208 37 27
148 36 37
193 36 41

24 37 49

39 39 57

80 37 94

36 36 95

163 36 131

6 35 143

160 38 150

Female 40 - 44

Bib No Age Overal
103 44 76

41 44 160

26 43 164

172 42 175
214 42 177

9 40 182

17 41 183

128 44 190
124 40 192

92 43 199

48 42 200

40 42 210

32 41 213

Male 40 - 44

Bib No Age Overall
72 41 11

216 41 40

33 40 42

194 40 50

91 42 82

97 42 84

109 40 97

54 40 128

78 40 134

167 42 142

31 43 152

152 42 161

Female 45 - 49

Bib No Age Overal
218 46 13
206 48 30
134 45 69
199 48 73
170 47 78

11 45 111

96 45 135

189 48 178
155 45 180
203 46 184

10 49 185

81 45 187

66 45 209

75 45 211

Male 45 - 49

45

46:
46:
47:
51:
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58:
58
59:
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1 08:
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43

53
21
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14
36
10

109

122

10:
133/ M
10:
11:
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11:
12:
13:
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07/ M
13/ M
18/ M
27/ M
21/ M

35/ M
40/ M
41/ M
51/ M
55/ M
38/ M

Pace

20/ M
37/ M
54/ M
56/ M
02/ M
12/ M
38/ M
39/ M
39/ M
02/ M

113/ M

Pace

127/ M
10:
10:
10:
11:
11
11:
129/ M
11:
12:
12:
13:
15:

28/ M
35/ M
58/ M
01/ M
17/ M
18/ M

36/ M
09/ M
10/ M
07/ M
01/ M

Pace

14/ M
55/ M
56/ M
02/ M
32/ M
32/ M
39/ M
31/ M
48/ M

102/ M
115/ M
128/ M

Pace

118/ M
144/ M
125/ M
126/ M
128/ M
106/ M
:50/ M
102/ M
109/ M
118/ M
219/ M
:23/M
101/ M
:38/M
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Pl ace

Nane
Ant hony Noxon
Andr ew Weeks
Dave MM |1 an
Billy Tanner
Dave Ber key
Kevi n Mason
Dave Potter
Roy CGom zawa
M chael Connol |y
Todd W son
Geg Blastic
Marc Cuddi e
Art Kubert
Chris Kol arik
Scott MCuaig
Jeff Madden
Robert Johnson
Joseph Hansen
Brad Zi nmer man

Nane
Wanda Gunder son
M m Pakami
Kat hl een Spill ane
Maur a Gat kowsk
Ki m Mei senhel der
Janis d ay
Lori Vecchi oni
Karin Corun
Jenni fer Miurray
Col | een Krieg
Jill W negar
Mary Schl af f
Bet h Wagner
Theresa Wl |
Pam Lee- Canpbel

Nane

Ray Jeffery
Matt Dal y
John Bukof f sky
Jeff Kerr
Marvin Guitar
John King

Domi ngo Val adez
Davi d Best
Robert Fl orka
Doug Herron

Nane
Li nda Jurki ewi cz

Nane

St even Edwar ds
Tom Vi | | agonez
M chael Hrischuk
John G al anel |l a
Brad Bor geson
M/ron Sednman
Pierre Laval ard
G 1 Mrtinez
Janmes Debene

Ri chard Porte
Larry Cherven

Nane
Mel odi e Maxfield
Sandy Weston

Bib No Age Overal
154 a7 5
169 46 10

88 49 14
56 48 21
101 46 47
83 45 54
143 45 60
220 46 63
89 47 66
98 46 67
68 47 79
76 46 87
202 48 93
37 48 102
210 45 103
27 48 118
14 45 127
52 46 188
51 45 203
Female 50 - 54

Bib No Age Overal
222 51 38
192 50 56
173 53 61
205 51 88

59 51 91

71 52 104

85 52 113

201 53 120
161 54 122

53 51 153

215 51 170
204 54 179
185 51 189
186 52 195
174 51 196

Male 50 - 54

Bib No Age Overal
61 50 8

217 53 23

93 50 48

30 51 81

153 53 85
188 53 123
182 50 136
225 54 146

18 52 149

108 54 166

Female 55 - 59

Bib No Age Overal

187 58 165
Male 55 - 59

Bib No Age Overal

176 56 20

82 55 34

7 56 58

44 58 77

149 58 116
113 59 133
120 58 137
110 58 141
229 55 154
171 58 169

79 57 171

Female 60 & Over

Bib No Age Overal
95 61 130

45 63 201

48: 05
1:02: 35

Pace

45/ M
10/ M
19/ M
31/ M
00/ M
10/ M
15/ M
20/ M
23/ M
24/ M
29/ M
34/ M
38/ M
47/ M
48/ M
16/ M
31/ M
23/ M
:35/M
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Pace

154/ M
:11/M
15/ M
35/ M
36/ M
:51/M
107/ M
118/ M
121/ M
116/ M
10: 50/ M
11: 03/ M
11: 26/ M
11: 44/ M
11: 47/ M
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Pace
54/ M
32/ M
02/ M
31/ M
32/ M
23/ M
9:51/ M

10: 06/ M

10: 13/ M

10: 46/ M

Pace
10: 40/ M

Pace

126/ M
147/ M
14/ M
27/ M
13/ M
143/ M
151/ M
158/ M
120/ M
10: 50/ M
10: 52/ M

i

Pace
9:37/M
12: 31/ M
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Nane
Ron Carpenter
Thomas Claflin
Harl an Van Bl aricum
M chael Curtis
Gegory Maxfield
Davi d Canpbel
David Potter
Ri chard Weston
Janmes Kat akowski
Larry Weston

Male 60 & Over

Bib No Age Overal
115 60 17
133 62 70

20 69 71
175 60 74
94 60 89
195 63 105
111 63 106
181 68 147
227 60 151
46 64 202
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Pace

122/ M
125/ M
126/ M
126/ M
:35/M
153/ M
154/ M
110/ M
10:
12:

14/ M
31/ M



